
Date Horse Stake W/EW Total stake Odds advised Places Result Profit Running total

08/03/2018 Midnight Tour 2 EW 4 40 2/9 14 14.00

08/03/2018 Djakadam 1 EW 2 33 5/15 -2 12.00

10/03/2018 Man of Plenty 2 EW 4 33 5 5/17 11.2 23.20

13/03/2018 Tycoon Prince 2 W 2 16 pu/19 -2 21.20

13/03/2018 Ibis De Rhue 1 W 1 25 5/19 -1 20.20

13/03/2018 Beware the Bear 1 W 1 16 4/18 -1 19.20

14/03/2018 Minds Eye 1 EW 2 40 10/14 -2 17.20

14/03/2018 Rhinestone 1 W 1 8 9/23 -1 16.20

14/03/2018 Chic Name 1 EW 2 100 5/16 -2 14.20

14/03/2018 Knight Destroyer 1 EW 2 25 5 F/22 -2 12.20

14/03/2018 Ar Mad 1 EW 2 40 pu/9 -2 10.20

15/03/2018 Cue Card 3 W 3 6 pu/6 -3 7.20

15/03/2018 Traffic Fluide 2 EW 4 28 5 11/22 -4 3.20

15/03/2018 Splash of Ginge 1 EW 2 33 5 2/22 5.6 8.80

15/03/2018 The New One 2 W 2 16 12/15 -2 6.80

15/03/2018 The Young Master 2 W 2 16 6/20 -2 4.80

15/03/2018 Whataknight 1 EW 2 66 5 7/23 -2 2.80

16/03/2018 Sternrubin 2 EW 4 50 6 10/24 -4 -1.20

16/03/2018 Mohaayed 1 EW 2 33 6 1/24 39.6 38.40

16/03/2018 Fabulous Saga 1 EW 2 33 4 7/20 -2 36.40

16/03/2018 Unioniste 1 W 1 16 10/24 -1 35.40

16/03/2018 Djakadam 1 EW 2 28 4 5/15 -2 33.40

16/03/2018 Bright New Dawn 1 EW 2 80 5 10/22 -2 31.40

16/03/2018 Ceour de lion 1 EW 2 33 5 15/23 -2 29.40

10/03/2019 Itchy Fet 1 w 1 14 2 -1 28.40

12/03/2019 Slowmotion 1 EW 2 66 0.25 5/14 -2 26.40

12/03/2019 Movewiththetimes 2 W 2 16 8/20 -2 24.40

12/03/2019 Aramon 1 W 1 14 6/16 -1 23.40

12/03/2019 Catamaran Du Seuil 1 EW 2 80 0.25 pu/24 -2 21.40

13/03/2019 Castlebawn West 1 EW 2 40 0.25 pu/16 -2 19.40

13/03/2019 The Worlds End 1 W 1 25 pu/12 -1 18.40

13/03/2019 Tully East 2 EW 4 20 7 9/25 -4 14.40

13/03/2019 Scarpeta 1 W 1 20 14/25 -1 13.40

13/03/2019 Kingswell Theatre 1 EW 2 50 4 6/15 -2 11.40

13/03/2019 King Dargent 2 EW 4 28 5 4/21 9.2 20.60

14/03/2019 Mengli Kahn 1 W 1 16 3/10 -1 19.60

14/03/2019 Wait for me 1 EW 2 40 6 ur/24 -2 17.60

14/03/2019 Sam Spinner 1 EW 2 40 4 2/18 7 24.60

14/03/2019 ArkWrisht 2 EW 4 33 5 F/23 -4 20.60

14/03/2019 Kings Odyssey 2 EW 4 25 5 F/22 -4 16.60

14/03/2019 Allez Dance 1 EW 2 66 4 17/22 -2 14.60

15/03/2019 Might Bite 1 W 1 14 pu/16 -1 13.60

15/03/2019 First Approach 1 EW 2 40 4 11/20 -2 11.60

15/03/2019 Acapella Bourgeois 1 EW 2 25 5 17/24 -2 9.60

15/03/2019 Discordantly 1 EW 2 33 5 8/24 -2 7.60



15/03/2019 Due Reward 1 EW 2 40 6 9/24 -2 5.60

15/03/2019 Forest Bihan 1 EW 2 40 5 4/19 7 12.60

12/02/2020 Aramon 2 EW 4 20 2/24 6 18.60

13/02/2020 Us and Them 1 EW 2 33 3/18 5.6 24.20

18/02/2020 Discorama 2 EW 4 33 3/23 11.2 35.40

10/03/2020 Elixir Dainay 2 EW 4 25 4 F/15 -4 31.40

10/03/2020 Actival 1 EW 2 28 6 PU -2 29.40

10/03/2020 Jarvey's Plate 1 EW 2 33 5 F/20 -2 27.40

10/03/2020 Rouge Vif 1 W 1 12 3/11 -1 26.40

10/03/2020 Sharjah 1 W 1 14 2/17 -1 25.40

10/03/2020 The hollow Ginge 1 EW 2 25 4 pu/14 -2 23.40

11/03/2020 Sayo 2 EW 4 80 7 15/25 -4 19.40

11/03/2020 Saint Doroux 1 EW 2 20 0.25 3/22 3 22.40

11/03/2020 Longhouse Poet 1 EW 2 20 8/12 -2 20.40

11/03/2020 Politogue 1 W 1 10 1/5 10 30.40

12/03/2020 TobeFair 2 EW 4 33 4 6/15 -4 26.40

12/03/2020 Coup De Pinceau 1 EW 2 50 5 pu/23 -2 24.40

12/03/2020 Kauto Relko 1 EW 2 66 6 14/23 -2 22.40

12/03/2020 Dingo Dollar 1 EW 2 50 7 ur/24 -2 20.40

12/03/2020 Vision Des Flos 1 W 1 28 13/23 -1 19.40

13/03/2020 Great White Shark 2 EW 4 66 6 3/23 24.4 43.80

13/03/2020 Aione 1 EW 2 40 4 10/19 -2 41.80

13/03/2020 Bishops Road 1 EW 2 125 5 pu/21 -2 39.80

13/03/2020 The Inval 2 ew 4 33 5 5 11.2 51.00

14/03/2020 Joe Farrell 1 EW 2 18 4 3/14 2.6 53.60

11/03/2021 Mighty Blue 2 EW 4 22 3/15 9.4 63.00

15/03/2021 Blue Lord 2 W 2 5 F/8 -2.00 61.00

15/03/2021 Jeff Kidder 2 EW 4 80 5 1/22 192.00 253.00

15/03/2021 Saldier 1 EW 2 66 4 7/10 -2.00 251.00

15/03/2021 Minella Melody 1 EW 2 33 7/10 -2.00 249.00

16/03/2021 The Mighty Don 1 EW 2 40 4 6/12 -2.00 247.00

16/03/2021 Fingerontheswitch 1 EW 2 66 7 13/16 -2.00 245.00

17/03/2021 First Flow 2 W 2 7 6/9 -2.00 243.00

17/03/2021 Nelson River 1 EW 2 100 6 17/26 -2.00 241.00

17/03/2021 Bun Doran 2 EW 4 28 6 13/19 -4.00 237.00

17/03/2021 Sayo 1 EW 2 50 7 4/26 9.00 246.00

17/03/2021 Fiddlerontheroof 1 W 1 10 2/6 -1.00 245.00

17/03/2021 Alpha des Obesux 1 EW 2 33 4 4/13 5.60 250.60

17/03/2021 Glen Forza 1 EW 2 33 6 12/19 -2.00 248.60

17/03/2021 Sam Spinner 2 EW 4 66 5 pu/15 -4.00 244.60

17/03/2021 Melon 2 W 2 10 pu/11 -2.00 242.60

17/03/2021 Mr Whitaker 2 EW 4 25 5 PU/7 -4.00 238.60

18/03/2021 Darvers Star 2 EW 4 33 7/8 -4.00 234.60

18/03/2021 Redford Road 2 EW 4 40 6 pu/22 -4.00 230.60

18/03/2021 Everglow 1 EW 2 33 7 9/22 -2.00 228.60

18/03/2021 Top Notch 1 EW 2 28 6 3/21 4.60 233.20



18/03/2021 Plan of Attack 2 W 2 F/21 -2.00 231.20

18/03/2021 Bob Mahler 1 EW 2 22 bd/21 -2.00 229.20

18/03/2021 Petite Mouchoir 2 EW 4 33 7 2/25 11.20 240.40

18/03/2021 Mengli Khan 1 EW 2 66 6 21/25 -2.00 238.40

18/03/2021 Tax for Max 1 EW 2 50 6/8 -2.00 236.40

18/03/2021 Magic of Light 2 EW 4 20 8/11 -4.00 232.40

19/03/2021 Global Citizen 1 EW 2 80 6 pu/25 -2.00 230.40

19/03/2021 Kemboy 2 EW 4 18 4 9/12 -4.00 226.40

19/03/2021 Monbeg Gold 1 EW 2 100 4 pu/18 -2.00 224.40

19/03/2021 Dallas Des Pictons 2 EW 4 40 6 5/22 14.00 238.40

19/03/2021 Adjali 1 EW 2 50 6 pu/22 -2.00 236.40

19/03/2021 Ngolo 1 EW 2 40 4 9/16 -2.00 234.40

14-Mar-22 Saint Roi 2 ew 4 80 3 4 -4.0 230.40

14-Mar-22 Frodon 2 w 2 14 0 -2.0 228.40

14-Mar-22 One more Fleurie 1 ew 2 100 0 -2.0 226.40

15-Mar-22 Jonbon 2 w 2 5.5 2 -2.0 224.40

15-Mar-22 Briska 1 ew 2 25 0 -2.0 222.40

15-Mar-22 feigh 1 ew 2 80 0 -2.0 220.40

16-Mar-22 Whatdeawant 1 w 1 9 9 -1.0 219.40

16-Mar-22 Mcfabulous 1 w 1 16 0 -1.0 218.40

16-Mar-22 Tout est Permis 1 ew 2 33 4 0 -2.0 216.40

16-Mar-22 ahoy senior 1 w 1 8 0 -1.0 215.40

16-Mar-22 politologue 1 ew 2 100 4 -2.0 213.40

16-Mar-22 Third Wind 1 ew 2 25 6 1 30.0 243.40

16-Mar-22 if the cap fits 1 ew 2 33 6 6 5.6 249.00

16-Mar-22 Melon 2 w 2 8 0 -2.0 247.00

17/03/2022 Say Goodbye 0 0.0 247.00

17/03/2022 Lunar Power 1 ew 2 66 0 -2.0 245.00

17/03/2022 Larry 1 ew 2 50 5 0 -2.0 243.00

17/03/2022 Didero Vallis 1 ew 2 66 5 2/20 12.2 255.20

17/03/2022 Paisley Parp AP 2 ew 4 40 3 3 14.0 269.20

18/03/2022 Cask Mate 1 ew 2 50 5 0 -2.0 267.20

18/03/2022 Eclair du Beaufeu 1 ew 2 40 5 0 -2.0 265.20

18/03/2022 Felix Desjy 0.5 w 0.5 100 0 -0.5 264.70

18/03/2022 Langer Dan 2 w 2 6 0 -2.0 262.70

18/03/2022 Bob and co 1 w 1 6.5 0 -1.0 261.70

18/03/2022 Tornado Flye 1 w 1 12 0 -1.0 260.70

18/03/2022 Ramillies 1 ew 2 33 6 6 -2.0 258.70

17-Dec Saint Roi 1 W 1 33 3 -1 257.70

24-Dec Saint Roi 1 W 1 33 3 -1 256.70

11-Mar Zanahir 1 EW 2 80 3 3 15 271.70

12-Mar Honeysuckle 2 W 2 3.5 1 7 278.70

13-Mar Dark Raven 1 EW 2 40 4 6 -2 276.70

14-Mar Fanion D’estruval 1 EW 2 28 6 11 -2 274.70

14-Mar Good boy Bobby 1 EW 2 33 6 13 -2 272.70

14-Mar Ludus 1 EW 2 33 6 12 -2 270.70

15-Mar I am maximus 1 EW 2 50 4 -2 268.70

15-Mar Langer Dan 2 W 2 12 1 24 292.70



15-Mar Gaelic Warrior 2 W 2 6 2 -2 290.70

15-Mar Before midnight 1 EW 2 22 5 DNF -2 288.70

15-Mar Mortal 1 EW 2 66 4 5 -2 286.70

15-Mar Foxy Jacks 1 EW 2 50 4 DNF -2 284.70

15-Mar Easysland 2 W 2 33 DNF -2 282.70

15-Mar Fil Do’r 1 W 1 12 19 -1 281.70

16-Mar Banbridge 2 W 2 8 NR -2 279.70

16-Mar Paisley parks 2 W 4 16 4 7 -4 275.70

16-Mar Warlord 1 EW 2 22 DNF -2 273.70

16-Mar Lot of Joy 1 W 1 6 14 -1 272.70

16-Mar Envoi allen 1 W without fav 1 5 1 5 277.70

16-Mar Didero Vallis 1 EW 2 50 5 DNF -2 275.70

16-Mar Musical slave 1 EW 2 40 5 DNF -2 273.70

16-Mar James de Berlais 1 W without fav 1 10 6 -1 272.70

16-Mar Bear ghylls 1 EW 2 28 6 16 -2 270.70

16-Mar moka de vassy W 0 20 DNF 0 270.70

17-Mar Riviere Detel  2 EW 4 20 DNF -4 266.70

17-Mar  Sharjah 1 W 1 9 4 -1 265.70

17-Mar Milkwood 2 EW 4 40 6 DNF -4 261.70

17-Mar Fifty Ball 1 EW 2 66 5 12 -2 259.70

17-Mar Monty’s Star 1 EW 2 20 5 DNF -2 257.70

350.5 257.7


